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—BAF Bt fe=No—56081011066376 o i
26-03-2020 | NEFT-PRAYAS HILK PRODUCER COMPANY L 1,000.00 T
03-04-2020 | BY CASH-7451-PALANALA JATAN 6,000.00 7’309-21
04-04-2020 | NACH DR INW = FULLERTONINDCREDITCL 655 5,590.00 e
06-04-2020 | HEDR/PAYTH /355347/ ‘ 1,700.00 TS
07-04-2020 | ATM Card Maint Chargs + GST 19.91 0.00
09-04-2020 | BUPI/010020580370/09-04-2020 05:50:51/UP 100.00 100.00
14-04-2020 | BUPI/010557624837/14-04-2020 19:43:39/UP 2,700.00 2,800.00
15-04-2020 | NACH DR INW - ESSKAYAUTOFINPLT 72101143 2,662.00 _ 118.00
03-05-2020 | BUPI/012418462065/03-05-2020 18:07:20/UP 5,600.00 5,718.00
04-05-2020 | NACH DR INW - FULLERTONINDCREDITCL 7739 5,590.00 126.00
05-05-2020 | Int:30-04-2020/01-02-2020 12.00 140.00
14-05-2020 | BUPT/013563383808/14-05-2020 21:31:03/UP : 2,500.00 3,040.00
15-05-2020 | NACH DR INW - ESSKAYAUTOFINPLT 80227493 2,682.00 358.00
19-05-2020  SHSChrgsJAN-HARRO+GST CUST 118925247 17.70 340.30
T7-05-7020  |RENEWAL - BOI1JJ118925247240520 330.00 T30
4-06-2020  [BUPI/015618117765/04-06-2020 06:08:54/UP 5,800.00 5,810.30
4-06-2020  |NACH DR ‘TN - FULLERTONINDCREDITCL 8331 5,590.00 220.30
4-06-2020  [BUP1/016688078562/14-06-2020 22:36:42/UP 2,700.00 2,920.30
5-05-2020  |NACH DR INW -~ ESSKAYAUTOF INPLT 85893845 2,682.00 238.30
5-06-2020  |NACH CR INW - Pii KISAN BEN INST 4 86815 " 2,000.00 2,238.30 "
b4-06-2020  |RENEWAL - BKID660810110003710240620 12.00 2,26:30 8
b3-07-2020  |BUPI/018520316355/03-07-2020 20:57:47/UP 3,900.00 6,126:30
4-07-2020  |NACH DR INW - FULLERTONINDCREDITCL 5065 5,590.00 536.30
4-07-2020 | 11iP3/019620853723/SPICE. HONEY. LIN 1.00 53130
. By-Bal C/F ) 537,301

Scanned with CamScanner




Date Particulars Cheque No.| Amt. Withdrawn | Amt Deposited Balance
_ -‘_3, HE-Nes 10IA0R0ETIL : 537 .300r |

14-07-2020 | 11PS/019620038275/papu 2,680.00

15-07-2020 NACH DR INW - ESSKAYAUTOFINPLT 92908957 2,682.00

03-08-2020 BUP1/021621317741/03-08-2020 21:40:55/Up 5,5%0.00

03-08-2020 BUPI/021821324369/05-08-2020 21:42:11/UP ’ 1.00

04-08-2020 Int:31-07-2020/01-05-2020 ) 7.00

04-(8-2020 NACH DR INW - FULLERTONINDCREDITCL 9674 ©5,5%0.00

09-08-2020 | P KISAN BEN INST 5 2,000.00

11-08-2020 1HPS/ 022421767005/ Paytm0l 194

13-08-2020 MEDR/ PAYTH 183068/ 1.00 '

13-08-2020 MEDR/PAYTH /281878/ ©.1,595.00

14-08-2020 BUP1/022720161480/ 14-08-2020 20:43:12/UP 2,790.00

16-08-2020 SHEChi gsAPR-JUNZO+EST CUST 118925247 1770
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- 01/01/2001 ﬁ arg

- RADHESHYAM
- R YgTH

- JAINARAYAN
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:Male!gcq
: 25 Years
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Date Particulars ' Cheque No.| Amt. Withdrawn | Amt. Deposited Balance
BAFRal— fio No:4640810110003740 531300k
14-07-2020 | INPS/019620038275/papu 2,680.00 3,217.30
15-07-2020 | NACH DR INW - ESSKAYAUTOFINPLT 92908957 2,682.00 535.30
03-08-2020 | BUP1/021621317741/03-08-2020 21:40:55/UP 5,590.00 6,125.30
03-08-2020 | BUPI/021621324369/03-08-2020 21:42:11/up 1.00 - 6,126.30
04-08-2020 | Int:31-07-2020/01-05-2020 7.00 6,133.30
04-08-2020 | NACH DR INW - FULLERTONINDCREDITCL 9674 5,590.00 543.30
09-08-2020 | PH KISAN BEN INST § - 2,000.00 2,543.30
11-08-2020 | IMPS/022421767005/ Paytnol 1.74 2,545.04
13-08-2020 | HEDR/PAYTH 1183068/ 1.00 ' 2,544.04
13-08-2020 | HEDR/PAYTH /281878/ 1,599.00 545.04
14-08-2020 | BUP1/022720161480/14-08-2020 20:43:12/UP 2,790.00 3,335.04
16-08-2020 | SHSChrgsAPR-JUNZOHGST CUST 118925247 17.70 3,317.34
t7-oe-zozo NACH DR INW - ESSKAYAUTOFINPLT 01188696 2,682.00 635.34
D7-08-2020 | CWOR// 24107/ 31039008 500.00 KPR
P3-05-2020 | BY CASH-7451-PALAWALA JATAN 6,500.00 6,635.34
04-09-2020 | NACH DR™INW - FULLERTONINDCREDITCL 0449 %,480.00 155.34
14-05-2020 | BUP1/025820325285/14-09-2020 20:43:49/UP 2,700.00 2,855.34
15-09-2020 | NACH DR INW - ESSKAYAUTOFINPLT 07032584 2,682.00 173.34
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